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The Abingdon Medical Centre 

FEES AND CHARGES With effect 1 April 2015 
Not all services at the practice are available under the NHS. 

Where patients request NON-NHS items or services, a Private Fee may be payable. 

Methods of payment are cards or cash 

CERTIFICATES 

Private Sick Note 

                                            Identification Certificate 

Private Prescription 

REPORTS 

Private Insurance Forms (BUPA, PPPs) 

Holiday Cancellation Report 

Fit to Travel Report 

MEDICAL EXAMINATONS 

Full Medical 

Sports Medical 

Mini Medical 

PRIVATE PATIENTS 

Doctor Consultation 

Nurse Consultation 

Home Visit  

OTHER CHARGES 

Single Sheet photocopying(e.g. 

results/correspondence)                         

Photocopying of Medical Notes (eg for insurance) 

£ 

20.00  

30.00  

10.00 

25.00      

30.00      

30.00 

175.00    

100.00    

100.00 

100.00 

50.00 

150.00 

0.50 per sheet                                                       

0.50 per sheet 

(maximum £50) 

 

 
This poster is for guidance only and costs may change without notice. 

 


