The Abingdon Medical Centre

FEES AND CHARGES With effect 1 April 2015

Not all services at the practice are available under the NHS.

Where patients request NON-NHS items or services, a Private Fee may be payable.

Methods of payment are cards or cash	
<u>CERTIFICATES</u>	£
Private Sick Note	20.00
Identification Certificate	30.00
Private Prescription	10.00
<u>REPORTS</u>	
Private Insurance Forms (BUPA, PPPs)	25.00
Holiday Cancellation Report	30.00
Fit to Travel Report	30.00
MEDICAL EXAMINATONS	
Full Medical	175.00
Sports Medical	100.00
Mini Medical	100.00
PRIVATE PATIENTS	
Doctor Consultation	100.00
Nurse Consultation	50.00
Home Visit	150.00
OTHER CHARGES	
Single Sheet photocopying(e.g. results/correspondence) Photocopying of Medical Notes (eg for insurance)	0.50 per sheet 0.50 per sheet (maximum £50)

This poster is for guidance only and costs may change without notice.